
Date of Advertisement –31/07/2025 
Name of program–  “15 Finance ” 

Thane Municipal Corporation invites applications from eligible candidates for filling up the following posts under the program          “15 
Finance” Thane Municipal Corporation 

(On contractual basis in Thane Municipal Corporation as indicated below) 

Sr 
No 

Name 
of 

Cadre 

Name of 
Post 

Place of 
Posting- 

 
Age (Upper Limit) 

Total 
No of 

Post 
Category Essential Qualification 

Essential 
Experien

ce 

Remuneratio
n (In Rs.) 

1 

Medical  
Officer 
MBBS 

 

 

 

Nagari 
Ayushm

an  
Arogya 
Mandir 

(UHWC) 

18

69

27 

ST –2 
NTC – 2 
SBC - 1 
OBC – 9 
SEBC – 6 
EWS – 7 
 

Preference 
will be 
given to 

experience
d person  

60000  

18

38 

18

43 

25000/- 
+ 15000

40000/- 
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